
Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A1
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Matthews, Todd 31 44 5:06.390 6.456 6.522 6.575 26.678

Ernst, Dave 12 41 5:03.817 6.558 6.624 6.668 16.748

Hanson, Mike 23 40 5:00.146 6.777 6.853 6.931 47.057

MacDonald, Diane 54 40 5:03.186 3.0406.794 6.856 6.899 36.979

Truax, Travis 65 38 5:01.804 6.810 6.949 7.033 67.115

MacDonald, Don 46 27 5:08.116 7.397 7.989 8.682 59.637

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:06.390Matthews, Todd 1 100 0 0 10044 44/306.3901.

5:03.817Ernst, Dave 2 99 0 0 9941 41/303.8172.

5:00.146Hanson, Mike 3 98 0 0 9840 40/300.1463.

5:03.186MacDonald, Diane 4 97 0 0 9740 40/303.1864.

5:01.804Truax, Travis 5 96 0 0 9638 38/301.8045.

5:08.116MacDonald, Don 6 95 0 0 9527 27/308.1166.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A2
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Matthews, Todd 31 42 5:01.207 6.352 6.391 6.430 26.509

MacDonald, Diane 52 42 5:02.390 1.1836.811 6.876 6.930 37.014

Ernst, Dave 13 41 5:03.795 6.494 6.565 6.607 16.665

Truax, Travis 64 39 5:06.246 6.712 6.866 6.959 67.086

Hanson, Mike 25 38 5:05.193 6.802 6.943 6.993 47.183

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:06.390Matthews, Todd 1 5:01.207 100 100 0 200144 42 86/607.5971.

5:03.817Ernst, Dave 2 5:03.795 99 98 0 197341 41 82/607.6122.

5:03.186MacDonald, Diane 4 5:02.390 97 99 0 196240 42 82/605.5763.

5:00.146Hanson, Mike 3 5:05.193 98 96 0 194540 38 78/605.3394.

5:01.804Truax, Travis 5 5:06.246 96 97 0 193438 39 77/608.0505.

5:08.116MacDonald, Don 6 95 0 0 95027 27/308.1166.



Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A3
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Matthews, Todd 31 43 5:01.771 6.417 6.481 6.526 26.581

MacDonald, Diane 52 42 5:03.249 6.823 6.860 6.902 36.960

Truax, Travis 63 41 5:06.882 6.800 6.892 6.958 67.032

Ernst, Dave 14 40 5:00.929 6.609 6.672 6.722 16.828

Hanson, Mike 25 21 2:40.227 6.900 7.047 7.164 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:06.390Matthews, Todd 1 5:01.207 5:01.771 100 100 100 200144 42 431 87/608.1611.

5:03.186MacDonald, Diane 4 5:02.390 5:03.249 97 99 99 198240 42 422 84/605.6392.

5:03.817Ernst, Dave 2 5:03.795 5:00.929 99 98 97 197341 41 404 82/607.6123.

5:01.804Truax, Travis 5 5:06.246 5:06.882 96 97 98 195438 39 413 80/613.1284.

5:00.146Hanson, Mike 3 5:05.193 2:40.227 98 96 96 194540 38 215 78/605.3395.

5:08.116MacDonald, Don 6 95 0 0 95027 0 27/308.1166.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 21 42 5:06.650 6.854 6.955 6.979 17.019

Tuebner, Joseph 32 41 5:03.875 7.131 7.143 7.160 27.197

Ernst, Annette 13 40 5:03.286 7.048 7.097 7.155 37.245

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:06.650Dewitt, Lance 1 100 0 0 10042 42/306.6501.

5:03.875Tuebner, Joseph 2 99 0 0 9941 41/303.8752.

5:03.286Ernst, Annette 3 98 0 0 9840 40/303.2863.



Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 21 43 5:07.024 6.964 6.997 7.020 17.066

Tuebner, Joseph 32 41 5:02.850 6.952 7.045 7.096 27.158

Ernst, Annette 13 41 5:03.518 0.6686.971 7.062 7.119 37.213

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:06.650Dewitt, Lance 1 5:07.024 100 100 0 200142 43 85/613.6741.

5:03.875Tuebner, Joseph 2 5:02.850 99 99 0 198241 41 82/606.7252.

5:03.286Ernst, Annette 3 5:03.518 98 98 0 196340 41 81/606.8043.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 21 43 5:10.044 7.001 7.015 7.042 17.085

Tuebner, Joseph 32 40 5:03.830 7.073 7.105 7.162 27.236

Ernst, Annette 13 39 5:10.545 6.936 7.078 7.233 37.407

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:06.650Dewitt, Lance 1 5:07.024 5:10.044 100 100 100 200142 43 431 86/617.0681.

5:03.875Tuebner, Joseph 2 5:02.850 5:03.830 99 99 99 198241 41 402 82/606.7252.

5:03.286Ernst, Annette 3 5:03.518 5:10.545 98 98 98 196340 41 393 81/606.8043.


